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No 3  Boris BALAVOINE  (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:50.384

Pass 14 3:18.650 1 1:28.266 *

Pass 24 4:45.070 2 1:26.420 *

Pass 34 6:10.836 3 1:25.766 *

Pass 44 7:37.259 4 1:26.423

Pass 54 9:03.841 5 1:26.582

Pass 62 10:29.863 6 1:26.022

Pass 70 11:57.782 7 1:27.919

In 79 13:37.167 8 1:39.385

No 4  Yann BOES  (Rg=8)

Pass 12 2:18.602

Pass 22 3:48.404 1 1:29.802 *

Pass 31 5:16.936 2 1:28.532 *

Pass 41 6:45.393 3 1:28.457 *

Pass 51 8:12.778 4 1:27.385 *

In 61 9:57.333 5 1:44.555

Pass 74 12:28.536 6 2:31.203

Pass 82 13:57.047 7 1:28.511

Pass 89 15:25.948 8 1:28.901

No 5  Hugues PIMONT  (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:57.085

Pass 17 3:25.687 1 1:28.602 *

Pass 26 4:53.320 2 1:27.633 *

Pass 36 6:21.169 3 1:27.849

Pass 46 7:49.515 4 1:28.346

Pass 56 9:17.029 5 1:27.514 *

Pass 65 10:43.756 6 1:26.727 *

Pass 72 12:12.171 7 1:28.415

In 80 13:54.858 8 1:42.687

No 10  Bruno COLAISSEAU  (Rg=5)

Pass 9 2:00.394

Pass 19 3:29.599 1 1:29.205 *

Pass 29 4:57.057 2 1:27.458 *

Pass 39 6:26.784 3 1:29.727

Pass 48 7:56.731 4 1:29.947

Pass 57 9:25.515 5 1:28.784

Pass 66 10:54.270 6 1:28.755

Pass 76 12:36.419 7 1:42.149

Pass 85 14:19.364 8 1:42.945

Pass 91 15:47.999 9 1:28.635

No 12  Benoit THIBAL  (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:46.866

Pass 13 3:07.121 1 1:20.255 **

Pass 23 4:27.091 2 1:19.970 **

Pass 33 5:52.965 3 1:25.874

Pass 43 7:12.872 4 1:19.907 **

In 53 8:43.540 5 1:30.668

No 47  Nicolas DANDINE  (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:49.860

Pass 15 3:19.374 1 1:29.514 *

Pass 25 4:45.480 2 1:26.106 *

Pass 35 6:12.919 3 1:27.439

Pass 45 7:37.839 4 1:24.920 *

Pass 55 9:10.012 5 1:32.173

Pass 64 10:34.093 6 1:24.081 *

Pass 71 11:58.237 7 1:24.144

Pass 78 13:22.301 8 1:24.064 *

Pass 87 14:45.908 9 1:23.607 *

Pass 93 16:10.533 10 1:24.625

No 48  Willy MOURGUES  (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:58.767

Pass 18 3:27.673 1 1:28.906 *

Pass 28 4:56.349 2 1:28.676 *

Pass 38 6:26.415 3 1:30.066

Pass 49 7:57.988 4 1:31.573

Pass 59 9:29.324 5 1:31.336

Pass 68 11:02.278 6 1:32.954

Pass 75 12:33.552 7 1:31.274

In 86 14:22.646 8 1:49.094

No 62  Emmanuel PATRICK  (Rg=9)

Pass 10 2:03.426

Pass 20 3:36.443 1 1:33.017 *

Pass 30 5:07.835 2 1:31.392 *

Pass 40 6:39.543 3 1:31.708

Pass 50 8:11.844 4 1:32.301

Pass 60 9:42.411 5 1:30.567 *

Pass 69 11:13.243 6 1:30.832

Pass 77 12:45.183 7 1:31.940

Pass 83 14:10.489 8 1:25.306

Pass 90 15:43.163 9 1:32.674

No 76  Cedric FRANQUEVILLE  (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:52.981

Pass 16 3:23.747 1 1:30.766 *

Pass 27 4:54.630 2 1:30.883

Pass 37 6:25.641 3 1:31.011

Pass 47 7:56.480 4 1:30.839

Pass 58 9:26.705 5 1:30.225 *

Pass 67 10:56.286 6 1:29.581 *

Pass 73 12:27.653 7 1:31.367

Pass 81 13:56.861 8 1:29.208 *

Pass 88 15:25.679 9 1:28.818 *
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No 169  Sebastien MAUCONDUIT  (Rg=10)

Pass 11 2:09.941

Pass 21 3:47.273 1 1:37.332 *

Pass 32 5:26.482 2 1:39.209

Pass 42 7:04.273 3 1:37.791

Pass 52 8:42.438 4 1:38.165

In 63 10:30.644 5 1:48.206

Pass 84 14:19.143 6 3:48.499

Pass 92 15:56.299 7 1:37.156 *


